Product Family Data Sheet V1.0
Page  1 of 2
ESL01A
Performance Data
Refined Styling. Sophisticated Technology. The
modern styling of the ESL01A Series LED Area Light
luminaire is striking yet unobtrusive - making a bold,
progressive statement even as it blends seamlessly

200W
300W
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE: ESL01A-100W-L-YE-D-SP(3S)
Family Watts Input voltage
100W L
ESL01A
100W
150W
200W
300W
L-AC100~277V
H-AC200~480V
Y E D
Sensor
Y=No sensor
L=Photocell
M=Microwave
S=Photocell and
     microwave
Mounting Dimming
E=Type Bracket D-0~10V
Z-Non Dimming
SP S3
Surge Protector Light Angle SIZE
S-365*320*76(mm)
M-530*320*76(mm)
L-530*640*76(mm)
1=30°
2=60°
3=150°
4=90°
5=110°
W L
H
SP=Surge Protector
Black=No Surge
        Protector
Installation instructions
Area Light Fixture
100W/150W/200W/300W
Addr.: 1820 Yeager Ave, La Verne, CA 91750      Tel: 909 587 6030      Fax: 909 334 4010 www.ecoobuy.com
Installation Guide V1.0
Page  2 of 6
ECOOBUY INC.
Installation/Retrofit Guide
Thank you for purchasing ECOOBUY luminaires and for investing in the